Equity Public Liability Certificate - Standard Member

Equity Member Membership Number

Alex Rowley 00483564

Period of Membership

Until 31 December 2023

To whom it may concern.

Equity confirms that the member specified above is covered by the Public Liability Policy* detailed below whilst they remain a member in Benefit

Insurer: Hiscox Insurance Company Ltd

Policy Number: 1937165

What is covered? Equity Member

If solely as a direct result of your activities as an artist (see policy for definition) any party brings a claim against you for: a) bodily injury or property damage b) personal injury or denial of access; Insurer's will indemnify you against the sums you have to pay in compensation plus your defence costs

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please refer to the Equity standard members' public liability policy 1937165 for terms and conditions.

Please note that proof of policy documentation and proof of membership card are not necessarily proof of membership. Please contact Equity on 0207 379 6000 to confirm that this member is in Benefit and entitled to this cover.

Territorial limits:

Worldwide provided that the member is usually resident in Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Channel Islands or the Isle of Man

other then overseas artists visiting the UK.

Cover:

Section 1 Public/Products Liability	Limit of Indemnity	
A)	Any one claim	£10,000,000
B)	All claims in respect of products supplied	£10,000,000
<i>C</i>)	All claims in respect of pollution or contamination	£10,000,000

This is to certify that this Insurance is provided in accordance with the above details under the terms and conditions of Policy Number 1937165 arranged by Hencilla Canworth Limited trading as First Act Insurance and underwritten by Hiscox Insurance Company Ltd. Equity confirms that Hiscox Insurance Company Limited is the insurer of the Equity standard members' public liability insurance effective from the 1st October 2013 and annually renewable on the same date.

For full details contact First Act Insurance on tel 0208 686 5050 or visit www.firstact.co.uk

Equity Public Liability Certificate - Standard Member

Equity Member Membership Number

George Rowley 00483563

Period of Membership

Until 31 December 2023

To whom it may concern.

Equity confirms that the member specified above is covered by the Public Liability Policy* detailed below whilst they remain a member in Benefit

Insurer: Hiscox Insurance Company Ltd

Policy Number: 1937165

What is covered? Equity Member

If solely as a direct result of your activities as an artist (see policy for definition) any party brings a claim against you for: a) bodily injury or property damage b) personal injury or denial of access; Insurer's will indemnify you against the sums you have to pay in compensation plus your defence costs

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please refer to the Equity standard members' public liability policy 1937165 for terms and conditions.

Please note that proof of policy documentation and proof of membership card are not necessarily proof of membership. Please contact Equity on 0207 379 6000 to confirm that this member is in Benefit and entitled to this cover.

Territorial limits:

Worldwide provided that the member is usually resident in Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Channel Islands or the Isle of Man

other then overseas artists visiting the UK.

Cover:

Section 1 Public/Products Liability	Limit of Indemnity	
A)	Any one claim	£10,000,000
B)	All claims in respect of products supplied	£10,000,000
<i>C</i>)	All claims in respect of pollution or contamination	£10,000,000

This is to certify that this Insurance is provided in accordance with the above details under the terms and conditions of Policy Number 1937165 arranged by Hencilla Canworth Limited trading as First Act Insurance and underwritten by Hiscox Insurance Company Ltd. Equity confirms that Hiscox Insurance Company Limited is the insurer of the Equity standard members' public liability insurance effective from the 1st October 2013 and annually renewable on the same date.

For full details contact First Act Insurance on tel 0208 686 5050 or visit www.firstact.co.uk